
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dear parents/carers, 
 

Term Date 2022/23 
 

I am pleased to be able to provide you with the key term and training dates for this academic year.  A more 
detailed list of school specific dates for the autumn term, including key events, dates for trips and visits and 
further information about Parents’ Evenings and important assemblies, gatherings and performances, will 
follow next week. 
 
Autumn Term: 
 
Monday 5th September to Friday 23rd December 
 
Half Term: Monday 31st October to Friday 4th November 
 
INSET Days (school closed to pupils): 
 
Monday 5th September – Designated Staff Training Closure Day 
Monday 7th November 
 
Spring Term: 
 
Monday 9th January to Friday 31st March 
 
Half Term: Monday 20th February to Friday 24th February 
 
Summer Term: 
 
Monday 17th April to Monday 24th July 
 
Half Term: Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 
 
INSET Days (school closed to pupils): 
 
Monday 17th April – Designated Staff Training Closure Day 
Monday 24th July 
 
Please note: We have currently assigned four of our five allocated INSET days (with two of those being 
designated by Pembrokeshire County Council).  Therefore, there is still one more to allocate.  This will 
depend on training needs for staff and the availability of trainers.  I will ensure that you are given plenty of 
notice prior to this INSET day, so that you are able to make necessary childcare arrangements. 
 
Yours sincerely, 

 
Mr A Welch 
Headteacher 
 

 
 

Sageston CP School 
Bird’s Lane, Sageston, Tenby, Pembrokeshire. SA70 8SH 

Telephone – 01646 651471 
Email – admin.sageston@pembrokeshire.gov.uk 

Website – www.sagestoncpschool.co.uk 
Headteacher – Mr A Welch LLB (Hons), PCGE, MEd 


